 MKT10/23
www.chemitool.com  1 de 3
CHEMITOOL machine taps made of high-speed steel, manufactured in
accordance with DIN 371 and DIN 376 in B form, are specially designed
for demanding jobs, given their reinforced fit in order to provide the
user with a good quality product with a constant work output during
the tapping process.
CHEMITOOL machine taps in form B require a high torque, with low

Fitting
(mm)
DIN Type Material Quantity EAN
CHA180303005000 M3 0,50 9 56 2,7 371 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068512
CHA180304007000 M4 0,70 12 63 3,4 371 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068529
CHA180305008000 M5 0,80 13 70 4,9 371 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068536
CHA180306010000 M6 1,00 15 80 4,9 371 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068543
CHA180308012500 M8 1,25 18 90 6,2 371 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068550
CHA180310015000 M10 1,50 20 100 8,0 371 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068567
CHA180512017500 M12 1,75 23 110 7,0 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630069014
CHA180514020000 M14 2,00 25 110 9,0 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630069021
CHA180516020000 M16 2,00 25 110 9,0 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630069038
CHA180518025000 M18 2,50 30 125 11,0 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630069045
CHA180520025000 M20 2,50 30 140 12,0 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630069052
CHA180522025000 M22 2,50 30 140 14,5 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630117883
CHA180524030000 M24 3,00 36 160 14,5 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630117890
CHA180527030000 M27 3,00 36 160 16,0 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630117906
CHA180530035000 M30 3,50 40 180 18,0 376 B
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630117913
SAP

Fitting
(mm)
DIN Type Material Quantity EAN
CHA180303005001 M3 0,50 9 56 2,7 371 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630068628
CHA180304007001 M4 0,70 12 63 3,4 371 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630068635
CHA180305008001 M5 0,80 13 70 4,9 371 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630068642
CHA180306010001 M6 1,00 15 80 4,9 371 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630068659
CHA180308012501 M8 1,25 18 90 6,2 371 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630068666
CHA180310015001 M10 1,50 20 100 8,0 371 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630068673
CHA180512017501 M12 1,75 23 110 7,0 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630069120
CHA180514020001 M14 2,00 25 110 9,0 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630069137
CHA180516020001 M16 2,00 25 110 9,0 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630069144
CHA180518025001 M18 2,50 30 125 11,0 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630069151
CHA180520025001 M20 2,50 30 140 12,0 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630069168
CHA180522025001 M22 2,50 30 140 14,5 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630118002
CHA180524030001 M24 3,00 36 160 14,5 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630118019
CHA180527030001 M27 3,00 36 160 16,0 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630118026
CHA180530035001 M30 3,50 40 180 18,0 376 B
HSSE-G 5%
Cobalt
1 5604630118033
 MKT10/23